ELECTRIC TANKLESS WATER HEATER - POINT OF USE
Get Started www.mgispecbuilder.comConfigure products and create specs with ease.
IFCMX-LF    09/11/2024
®INSTANT-FLOW                              - LOW ACTIVATION
PRODUCT FEATURES
Member of
U.S.Green
Building Council

Company_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Contact_________________________________________________Title____________________________________________________
Signature
(Approval for
Manufacturing)__________________________________________________________________Date ____________________________
PH. 800-447-4962
 626-937-4270
FAX 626-937-4279
Chronomite Laboratories assumes no responsibility for use of void or suspended data. © Copyright Chronomite Laboratories, Inc.
Member of Morris Group International, City of Industry, CA   Please visit www.chronomite.com for most current specifications.
Note 1: Maximum temperature rise may be governed by preset outlet temperature.
Note 2: Local plumbing and electrical codes must be followed for installation of water heater and the accessories.
90°C
WIRE 0.35 GPM 0.50 GPM 1.00 GPM 1.50 GPM 2.00 GPM
CMX-12L/120 12 120 14 AWG 1440 0.20 28 20 --- --- ---
CMX-15L/120 15 120 14 AWG 1800 0.20 35 25 --- --- ---
CMX-20L/120 20 120 12 AWG 2400 0.20 47 33 --- --- ---
CMX-30L/120 30 120 10 AWG 3600 0.20 70 49 25 --- ---
CMX-12L/208 12 208 14 AWG 2500 0.20 49 34 --- --- ---
CMX-15L/208 15 208 14 AWG 3120 0.20 61 43 21 --- ---
CMX-20L/208 20 208 12 AWG 4160 0.20 81 57 28 --- ---
CMX-30L/208 30 208 10 AWG 6240 0.20 90+ 85 43 28 21
CMX-40L/208 40 208 8 AWG 8320 0.20 90+ 90+ 57 38 28
CMX-12L/240 12 240 14 AWG 2880 0.20 56 39 20 --- ---
CMX-15L/240 15 240 14 AWG 3600 0.20 70 49 25 --- ---
CMX-20L/240 20 240 12 AWG 4800 0.20 90+ 66 33 22 ---
CMX-30L/240 30 240 10 AWG 7200 0.20 90+ 90+ 49 33 25
CMX-40L/240 40 240 8 AWG 9600 0.20 90+ 90+ 66 44 33
CMX-12L/277 12 277 14 AWG 3320 0.20 65 45 23 --- ---
CMX-15L/277 15 277 14 AWG 4100 0.20 81 57 28 --- ---
CMX-20L/277 20 277 12 AWG 5540 0.20 90+ 76 38 25 ---
CMX-30L/277 30 277 10 AWG 8310 0.20 90+ 90+ 27 38 28
CMX-40L/277 40 277 8 AWG 11080 0.20 90+ 90+ 76 50 38
°F TEMPERATURE RISE @
MODEL AMPS VOLTS WATTS
ACTIVATION
GPM